
+ Saturday, September 24 +Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

| AZB sicSee w.
0 am. Early Morning Programme
Go District Weather Forecast
‘15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
it) 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Alfredo’s Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with
the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Orchestra interlude
10.30 Music Magazine: Saturday Morning
Variety42.0 ‘Lunchébn Melodies
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session4.0 (Around the World on Wax2.0 Sports Summary every Malf-Hour2.2 #£Priority Parade
2.30 For Those at Home .
4.30 Sports Summary
Milestone Club
. For ‘the Children
5. 0- The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
6.465 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover

;6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 #£'The Lillan Dale Affair :

7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy7.46 #£Reserved

s. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 For the Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Dancing Time10.15 Out of the Night: How ReligionCame to Whisky Gulch
10.30 4ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2Z7B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 am.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Ambrose and his Orchestra8.45 Johnny Barfield

;

9.15 Tunes Light and Bright
9.30 Break for Music9.45 Patricia Rossborough (piano)
10. 0 Gardening (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Light Comedy Gems10.45 Music in the Air
41 Horace Heidt and his Musical
knights
11.15 The London Concert Orchestra
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Tunes for Two
11.45 Light Variety12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Sports Results every Half~hour2.15 Light Orchestra
.80 Vera Lynn
45 A Spike Jones Interlude
0. _Drinking Songs3.15 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra

Merry Music
On the Sweeter Side
Musical Make Up
Famous Dance Bands
Andrews Sisters
Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho v
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Allan Jones
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Edmundo Ros and his Band
Sports session (George Edwards)
The Lilian Dale AffairModulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera Z

Money-go-RoundWhat’s New in Recordsof SongDoctor Mac
Mantovani and his OrchestraBright Tunes
The Milt Herth Trio
Records from Our Catalogue
ZB Evening RequestsClose down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6 2 a.m.. Start the Day to MusicBreakfast Club. (Happi Hill).2 Sports Session
9. Oo The World of Motoring
10. 0 Music at Your: Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Saturday Morning Concert
11. 0 Favoutites for To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Luncheon: Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
2. 0 Sports Summaries every half-hour
The Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Songs by Frances Langford
3. 0* Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
3.15 Dick Haymes and The Song Spin-
ners :

3.30 Comedy Corner: Elsie and Doris
Waters and dack Warner
3.45 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John
5.45 Change in Tune

~

‘ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Result7. @ The Lilian Dale Affair
ye
AS
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money-Go-Round ;

8.30 What’s New in Records?8.45 Vanity Fair
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 English Entertainers
9.30 David Rose and his Orchestra
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Emphasis on Dance Rhythm10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ATS intetas
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5
peers
to Start the Day7. 0 Tunes for the Early Worm

7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle When You Wake8.15 Sportscast—9.0. These Were& Tops
9.30 Military Bands on Parade9.45 The Comedy Harmonists10. 0 Piano Duettists10.15 New Zealand Artists on Record
10.30 Musical Allsorts

11. 0 Accordion Ensembles
11.15. Love Songs of the Islands
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Tenors We Love to Listen To
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 A Merry Musical Mix-up
1.45 The Ivon Rixon Singers
2. 0 Sports Summary every half-hour
2.15 Song Hits of the 1930’s
2.45 The Street Singer: Arthur Tracy
3. 0 The Cream, of Variety Entertaincment
3.30 From..the U.S.A.
3.45 Music of the Guitars
4. 0 Twos in Songs
4.15 Dan Sullivan and his ‘Shamrock
Band ;

4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Chiidren’s Hour (Peter)5. 0 Children’s Quiz5.15 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Jay Wilbur and his Orchestra
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.39 Your Music and Mine
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Ranfurly Shield Highlights
8. 0 |Money-Go-Round2.30 What’s New In Records
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllanPoe: The Assignation
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Armchair Favourites
10. O Violins and Violinists
10.15 Clapham and Dwyer in a Spot ofHumour
40.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from the
Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day
12..0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0
9.30
Good-Morning Request Session

3 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Interlude on Strings
10.15 Blithe ‘Spirits
10.30 Donald Thorne (organ)
410.45 Jackie Hunter and Abbott andCostello
. O -Will Bradley’s OrchestraVariety Parade
11.80 Sports Cancellations
11.85 Denny Dennis11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hour| Popular Artists on Parade ’
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Dick Jurgen’s Orchestra ;3.0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Piano Time with Rawicz and Lane
dauer
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4. Light and Bright45
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The True Storyof the little Red Hen5.45 Raymonde and his Band o’ Banjog

EVENING PROGRAMME
—

6. 0 Topical. Tunes
6.15 Ethel, Kate, and Jack Smith
6.30 Forever Ambrose6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7.0 Dramatic Interlude745 Lilian Dale Affair |
7.30 Modgilation to the Moderns
7.45 ~-Lilt of the Waltz :

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Reserved45 Fireside Favourites0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32 On the Dance Floor10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com "aDivision programmes are publis byarrangement.

leavemeout,ImdoubledupwithIAdigestior

HARDYS MRaceag
Ra0
DtRIcTio%: >

brings guick reliek
Hardy'$ is ace high with indigestion sufferersjust4 teaspoonfuldoesthetrick makesYou feeltrumpsagain. Start takingHardy'$ now: In twosizesfromallchemistsandstores:
R:M:Hardy&Co:Pty.Ltd;,5HunterSt,,Sydney.

dealmein Imfeelingbetteralreadyl
3

45

HARDY
Diugr


